MONDAY 27 MAY — SATURDAY 8 JUNE 2024

Superstock Qualification All Sessions - Fast Laps
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10 Peter Hickman
8 Davey Todd
Michael Dunlop
Joshua Brookes
James Hillier
Dean Harrison
Jamie Coward
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6 Dominic Herbertson
Mike Browne

9 Craig Neve

Conor Cummins
David Johnson

1 John McGuinness
Nathan Harrison
Phillip Crowe

Paul Jordan

4 lan Hutchinson
Shaun Anderson
Michael Evans
Ryan Cringle

Rob Hodson

Brian McCormack
Julian Trummer
Amalric Blanc
Matt Stevenson
Michael Sweeney
Marcus Simpson
James Hind

Jamie Cringle
Samuel West
David Datzer
Jonathan Goetschy
Tom Robinson
Joey Thompson
Timothee Monot
James Chawke
Allann Venter
Eddy Ferre

Rhys Hardisty
Michael Russell
Anthony Redmond
61
44 Jonathan Perry
56 David Rigby

Paul Potchy Williams
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Machine

BMW M1000RR K66

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

BMW M1000RR K66

Aprilia - T Bike RSV4 1100

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77
Kawasaki ZX-10RR SE ZXT02H
Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
Suzuki GSX-R1000R L7

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
Kawasaki ZX-10RR ZXT02N

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
Suzuki GSX-R1000R L9

Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77

BMW M1000RR K66

Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82
BMW S1000RR K67

Yamaha YZF-R1 B3L

Yamaha YZF-R1 B3L

Kawasaki ZX-10RR ZXT00Z

Suzuki GSX-R1000 L7

BMW S1000RR K67

BMW S1000RR K67

Yamaha YZF-R1M 2KS

BMW M1000RR K66

BMW S1000RR K46

Yamaha YZF-R1M B4S

Kawasaki ZX-10RR ZXT00Z

BMW S1000RR K67

Sponsor

Monster Energy BMW by FHO Racing
Milwaukee BMW Motorrad

MD Racing

Monster Energy BMW by FHO Racing
WTF Racing

Honda Racing UK

KTS powered by Steadplan Group
Burrows Engineering by RK Racing
Mike Browne Racing / IN competition
Bathams Ales

Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
Platinum Club Racing Kawasaki
Honda Racing UK

Honda Racing UK

Nigel Appleyard / Agriwash UK
Jackson Racing powered by Prosper2
Milenco by Padgett's Motorcycles
KH Hire

Michael Evans Racing

AGR Motorsports

SMT Racing

Roadhouse Macau by FHO

Jackson Racing powered by Prosper2
Team B&M Gazzz 58 / HML

Dafabet Racing

MJR racing

LMR powered by Jon Cuff Electrical
North Lincs Components

AGR Motorsports

THWG by moto-hub.co.uk

CD-Racing

Optimark Road Racing Team

Pete Stacey Racing

Seventy Four Racing by Genertech
Morbihan Moto

Chawkie Racing / Lyonara Coldstores
Lekka Racing/ Tag43

Optimark Road Racing Team

Never be Clever Racing

Pipewerx Exhausts

Duke Street Garage Oldham

Lee Williams / Phill Jenkins
Jonathan Perry Racing

I.M.Racing / Premier Construction

Lap Time
16:48.837
17:01.447
17:03.776
17:13.330
17:14.087
17:14.539
17:20.639
17:26.406
17:28.901
17:29.289
17:30.602
17:32.798
17:33.682
17:34.045
17:41.507
17:41.564
17:44.199
17:47.291
17:47.988
17:49.224
17:52.169
17:52.844
17:52.941
17:54.204
17:57.353
18:03.882
18:06.736
18:10.745
18:11.304
18:13.227
18:13.998
18:14.693
18:15.120
18:15.228
18:16.048
18:16.481
18:16.792
18:17.644
18:20.314
18:25.746
18:26.852
18:27.074
18:27.388
18:28.324

Speed (mph) Session
134.638 Friday 31 May
132.976 Friday 31 May
132.674 Friday 31 May
131.447 Saturday 1 June
131.351 Saturday 1 June
131.293 Friday 31 May
130.524 Saturday 1 June
129.804 Saturday 1 June
129.496 Saturday 1 June
129.448 Friday 31 May
129.286 Wednesday 29 May
129.016 Friday 31 May
128.908 Friday 31 May
128.864 Saturday 1 June
127.958 Wednesday 29 May
127.951 Friday 31 May
127.634 Saturday 1 June
127.264 Friday 31 May
127.181 Saturday 1 June
127.034 Friday 31 May
126.685 Wednesday 29 May
126.606 Saturday 1 June
126.594 Saturday 1 June
126.445 Saturday 1 June
126.076 Friday 31 May
125.316 Friday 31 May
124.987 Saturday 1 June
124.528 Wednesday 29 May
124.464 Saturday 1 June
124.245 Friday 31 May
124.157 Saturday 1 June
124.079 Saturday 1 June
124.030 Friday 31 May
124.018 Friday 31 May
123.925 Friday 31 May
123.876 Saturday 1 June
123.841 Saturday 1 June
123.745 Saturday 1 June
123.445 Saturday 1 June
122.838 Friday 31 May
122.716 Monday 27 May
122.691 Saturday 1 June
122.656 Friday 31 May
122.553 Saturday 1 June
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MONDAY 27 MAY — SATURDAY 8 JUNE 2024

Superstock Qualification All Sessions - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider Machine Sponsor Lap Time Speed (mph) Session

45 31 Stefano Bonetti Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77 Speed Motor 18:32.009 122.147 Friday 31 May

46 40 Mark Goodings Kawasaki ZX-10R ZXT00S LMT Motorsport 18:32.966 122.041 Saturday 1 June

47 48 Darryl Tweed Yamaha YZF-R1M B4S Never be Clever Racing 18:33.825 121.947 Saturday 1 June

48 52 Erno Kostamo BMW S1000RR K67 Suvic by Penz13 18:35.331 121.783 Saturday 1 June

49 50 Mike Norbury Suzuki GSX-RT000R L9 Team York Suzuki / McNeill 18:35.822 121.729 Saturday 1 June

50 49 Stephen Parsons BMW S1000RR K67 Giraffe Racing 18:36.112 121.697 Friday 31 May

51 35 Mark Parrett BMW S1000RR K46 C&CLtd 18:37.415 121.556 Saturday 1 June

52 42 Tom Weeden BMW S1000RR K46 Club 77 / Obsession Engineering 18:41.018 121.165 Friday 31 May

53 51 Baz Furber Honda CBR1000RR-R Fireblade SC82 DC Auto's Newtown 18:44.247 120.817 Saturday 1 June

54 60 Richard Charlton Yamaha YZF-R1 BX4 KRG Motorcycles / Michelin 18:47.358 120.484 Saturday 1 June

55 54 Paul Cassidy Yamaha YZF-R1M 2KS Island Fulels by eSIM Go 18:53.043 119.879 Saturday 1 June

56 32 Forest Dunn Suzuki GSX-RT000R L9 Forest Dunn Racing 18:53.522 119.828 Saturday 1 June

57 66 Michal Dokoupil Kawasaki ZX-10R ZXT02L MECA Prestige 18:53.769 119.802 Monday 27 May

58 65 Kevin Keyes* Yamaha YZF-R1M 2KS Daracore Racing 18:58.807 119.272 Saturday 1 June

59 46 Martin Morris Honda CBR1000RR SP SC77 Draincure & Son Racing 18:59.887 119.159 Saturday 1 June

60 63 Patrick Hoff* BMW M1000RR K66 Datzi55 Racing by Tommy Wagner 19:02.957 118.839 Wednesday 29 May

61 58 Jorge Halliday Yamaha YZF-R1 B3L Stanford Halliday Racing 19:10.009 118.110 Saturday 1 June

62 64 CraigSzczypek Kawasaki ZX-10R ZXT02M Manor Flooring / Oxman Carpentry 19:30.644 116.028 Saturday 1 June
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